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Fencers (structured order - 33)

Name and first name Ranking Club Country Date of birth PFA licence

CHEN YU Ling 6 CHINESE TAIPEI

LIN YA Hui 13 CHINESE TAIPEI

YE YI Shan 8 CHINESE TAIPEI

GAŁECKA Natalia 26 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2002-01-03 02010300

KOMISARCZYK Martyna 4 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1992-02-10 92021000

KOZACZUK Małgorzata 1 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1988-06-06 88060600

MAZUREK Marta 10 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1998-07-20 98072003

ROWIŃSKA Emilia 19 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2002-05-10 02051000

ROWIŃSKA Karolina 18 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1996-11-18 96111801

STĘPCZYŃSKA Emilia 28 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2003-03-09 03030900

WYKOWSKA Joanna 28 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1990-02-17 90021700

KĘDZIORA Katarzyna 7 KKSZ KONIN POL 1990-10-23 90102300

NOWINOWSKA Natalia 23 KKSZ KONIN POL 1999-11-21 99112100

PAPUZIŃSKA Alicja 23 KKSZ KONIN POL 2001-08-01 01080104

WALERIAŃCZYK Weronika 16 KKSZ KONIN POL 2001-03-02 01030200

ZAWODNIAK Małgorzata 14 KKSZ KONIN POL 2000-02-16 00021600

KĘDZIORA Agata 28 KU AZS-UAM POZNAŃ POL 1988-06-05 88060500

DRYGAŁA Gabriela 11 O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 1995-01-11 95011101

JÓŹWIAK Bogna 3 O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 1983-04-25 83042500

KOSTRZEWA Michalina 9 O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 1996-04-07 96040701

MARCINIAK Agata 20 O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 1999-01-10 99011000

REMLAIN Antonina 28 O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL

ŁUKASIK Anna 27 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1999-12-27 99122703

PUDA Marta 2 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1991-01-13 91011300

WALAS Natalia 15 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1998-07-10 98071002

WĄTOR Joanna 25 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1996-12-04 96120401

KURZYNA Urszula 22 UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 2000-12-29 00122900

SIEDLEC Ewelina 28 UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 1999-09-30 99093004

SZTYBER Magdalena 28 UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 1997-08-26 97082601

CIEŚLAR Zuzanna 12 ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZYPOL 2000-11-08 00110801

DOBIŃSKA Julia 17 ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZYPOL 1996-08-19 96081902

WALCZAK Karolina 21 ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZYPOL 1993-09-14 93091400

WĄTOR Angelika 5 ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZYPOL 1994-02-19 94021901
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Poules
Poule no 1

V/M ind. HS ranking

KOZACZUK Małgorzata AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL V V V V V V 6/6 24 30 1

KĘDZIORA Agata KU AZS-UAM POZNAŃ POL 4 1 1 0 2 2 0/6 -20 10 7

CIEŚLAR Zuzanna ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZYPOL 3 V V 3 V V 4/6 10 26 2

WYKOWSKA Joanna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0 4 1 3 V 0 1/6 -14 13 6

DRYGAŁA Gabriela O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL V V 0 V 3 V 4/6 1 23 3

PAPUZIŃSKA Alicja KKSZ KONIN POL V V V V 0 1 4/6 1 21 4

KURZYNA Urszula UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 1 3 3 V 1 V 2/6 -2 18 5

Poule no 2

V/M ind. HS ranking

MAZUREK Marta AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL V V V V V 1 5/6 7 26 2

PUDA Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V V V V V V 6/6 22 30 1

NOWINOWSKA Natalia KKSZ KONIN POL V 1 V 2 4 V 3/6 5 22 4

STĘPCZYŃSKA Emilia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2 2 0 3 1 3 0/6 -19 11 7

WALCZAK Karolina ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZYPOL 1 V 2 V V V 4/6 5 23 3

KOSTRZEWA Michalina O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 2 V 3 V 4 2 2/6 -3 21 5

SIEDLEC Ewelina UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 4 1 0 1 0 V 1/6 -17 11 6

Poule no 3

V/M ind. HS ranking

JÓŹWIAK Bogna O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL V V V V V 5/5 18 25 1

SZTYBER Magdalena UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 1 3 0 2 2 0/5 -17 8 6

YE YI Shan CHINESE TAIPEI V 3 V V 3 3/5 4 21 3

ZAWODNIAK Małgorzata KKSZ KONIN POL 4 V V 3 0 2/5 0 17 4

ROWIŃSKA Karolina AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 4 2 1 2 V 1/5 -8 14 5

WĄTOR Joanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V V 1 V V 4/5 3 21 2

Poule no 4

V/M ind. HS ranking

MARCINIAK Agata O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 3 1 2 V V 2/5 -3 16 3

ŁUKASIK Anna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V 1 4 2 V 2/5 -4 17 4

KĘDZIORA Katarzyna KKSZ KONIN POL V V V V 4 4/5 9 24 2

DOBIŃSKA Julia ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZYPOL 4 4 V 4 3 1/5 -4 20 5

LIN YA Hui CHINESE TAIPEI 1 V 3 1 3 1/5 -11 13 6

KOMISARCZYK Martyna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL V V V V V 5/5 13 25 1

Poule no 5

V/M ind. HS ranking

ROWIŃSKA Emilia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 4 1 3 2 2 3 0/6 -15 15 7

CHEN YU Ling CHINESE TAIPEI V 2 2 V V V 4/6 6 24 3

WALERIAŃCZYK Weronika KKSZ KONIN POL V V 3 V V 3 4/6 7 26 2

GAŁECKA Natalia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL V 2 V 1 1 0 2/6 -13 14 6

REMLAIN Antonina O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 2 V V 4 4 2 2/6 -3 22 5

WĄTOR Angelika ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZYPOL 1 V V V V V 5/6 12 26 1

WALAS Natalia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V 2 V 2 V V 4/6 6 24 3
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Ranking

Ranking Name and first name Club CountryV/M ind. HS Group

1 KOZACZUK Małgorzata AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1.000 24 30 qualifier

2 PUDA Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1.000 22 30 qualifier

3 JÓŹWIAK Bogna O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 1.000 18 25 qualifier

4 KOMISARCZYK Martyna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1.000 13 25 qualifier

5 WĄTOR Angelika ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZYPOL 0.833 12 26 qualifier

6 MAZUREK Marta AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0.833 7 26 qualifier

7 KĘDZIORA Katarzyna KKSZ KONIN POL 0.800 9 24 qualifier

8 WĄTOR Joanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.800 3 21 qualifier

9 CIEŚLAR Zuzanna ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZYPOL 0.667 10 26 qualifier

10 WALERIAŃCZYK Weronika KKSZ KONIN POL 0.667 7 26 qualifier

11 CHEN YU Ling CHINESE TAIPEI 0.667 6 24 qualifier

11 WALAS Natalia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.667 6 24 qualifier

13 WALCZAK Karolina ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZYPOL 0.667 5 23 qualifier

14 DRYGAŁA Gabriela O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 0.667 1 23 qualifier

15 PAPUZIŃSKA Alicja KKSZ KONIN POL 0.667 1 21 qualifier

16 YE YI Shan CHINESE TAIPEI 0.600 4 21 qualifier

17 NOWINOWSKA Natalia KKSZ KONIN POL 0.500 5 22 qualifier

18 ZAWODNIAK Małgorzata KKSZ KONIN POL 0.400 0 17 qualifier

19 MARCINIAK Agata O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 0.400 -3 16 qualifier

20 ŁUKASIK Anna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.400 -4 17 qualifier

21 KURZYNA Urszula UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 0.333 -2 18 qualifier

22 REMLAIN Antonina O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 0.333 -3 22 qualifier

23 KOSTRZEWA Michalina O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 0.333 -3 21 qualifier

24 GAŁECKA Natalia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0.333 -13 14 qualifier

25 DOBIŃSKA Julia ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZYPOL 0.200 -4 20 qualifier

26 ROWIŃSKA Karolina AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0.200 -8 14 qualifier

27 LIN YA Hui CHINESE TAIPEI 0.200 -11 13 eliminated

28 WYKOWSKA Joanna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0.167 -14 13 eliminated

29 SIEDLEC Ewelina UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 0.167 -17 11 eliminated

30 ROWIŃSKA Emilia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0.000 -15 15 eliminated

31 SZTYBER Magdalena UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 0.000 -17 8 eliminated

32 STĘPCZYŃSKA Emilia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0.000 -19 11 eliminated

33 KĘDZIORA Agata KU AZS-UAM POZNAŃ POL 0.000 -20 10 eliminated
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Table of 32
1 KOZACZUK Małgorzata POL

AZS AWF WARSZAWA

32

17 NOWINOWSKA Natalia POL
KKSZ KONIN

16 YE YI Shan
CHINESE TAIPEI

9 CIEŚLAR Zuzanna POL
ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY

24 GAŁECKA Natalia POL
AZS AWF WARSZAWA

25 DOBIŃSKA Julia POL
ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY

8 WĄTOR Joanna POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC

5 WĄTOR Angelika POL
ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY

28

21 KURZYNA Urszula POL
UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK

12 CHEN YU Ling
CHINESE TAIPEI

13 WALCZAK Karolina POL
ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY

20 ŁUKASIK Anna POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC

29

4 KOMISARCZYK Martyna POL
AZS AWF WARSZAWA

3 JÓŹWIAK Bogna POL
O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ

30

19 MARCINIAK Agata POL
O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ

14 DRYGAŁA Gabriela POL
O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ

11 WALAS Natalia POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC

22 REMLAIN Antonina POL
O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ

27

6 MAZUREK Marta POL
AZS AWF WARSZAWA

7 KĘDZIORA Katarzyna POL
KKSZ KONIN

26 ROWIŃSKA Karolina POL
AZS AWF WARSZAWA

23 KOSTRZEWA Michalina POL
O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ

10 WALERIAŃCZYK Weronika POL
KKSZ KONIN

15 PAPUZIŃSKA Alicja POL
KKSZ KONIN

18 ZAWODNIAK Małgorzata POL
KKSZ KONIN

31

2 PUDA Marta POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC

KOZACZUK Małgorzata

NOWINOWSKA Natalia
15/8

CIEŚLAR Zuzanna
15/13

WĄTOR Joanna
15/13

WĄTOR Angelika

CHEN YU Ling
15/12

WALCZAK Karolina
15/9

KOMISARCZYK Martyna

JÓŹWIAK Bogna

MARCINIAK Agata
15/11

WALAS Natalia
15/13

MAZUREK Marta

KĘDZIORA Katarzyna
15/3

WALERIAŃCZYK Weronika
15/12

ZAWODNIAK Małgorzata
15/3

PUDA Marta

KOZACZUK Małgorzata
15/6

CIEŚLAR Zuzanna
15/13

WĄTOR Angelika
15/5

WALCZAK Karolina
15/12

JÓŹWIAK Bogna
15/4

MAZUREK Marta
15/11

KĘDZIORA Katarzyna
15/14

PUDA Marta
15/11

KOZACZUK Małgorzata
15/7

WĄTOR Angelika
15/5

JÓŹWIAK Bogna
15/6

PUDA Marta
15/11
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Table of 16
1 KOZACZUK Małgorzata POL

AZS AWF WARSZAWA

16 NOWINOWSKA Natalia POL
KKSZ KONIN

9 CIEŚLAR Zuzanna POL
ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY

8 WĄTOR Joanna POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC

5 WĄTOR Angelika POL
ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY

12 CHEN YU Ling
CHINESE TAIPEI

13 WALCZAK Karolina POL
ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY

4 KOMISARCZYK Martyna POL
AZS AWF WARSZAWA

3 JÓŹWIAK Bogna POL
O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ

14 MARCINIAK Agata POL
O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ

11 WALAS Natalia POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC

6 MAZUREK Marta POL
AZS AWF WARSZAWA

7 KĘDZIORA Katarzyna POL
KKSZ KONIN

10 WALERIAŃCZYK Weronika POL
KKSZ KONIN

15 ZAWODNIAK Małgorzata POL
KKSZ KONIN

2 PUDA Marta POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC

KOZACZUK Małgorzata
15/6

CIEŚLAR Zuzanna
15/13

WĄTOR Angelika
15/5

WALCZAK Karolina
15/12

JÓŹWIAK Bogna
15/4

MAZUREK Marta
15/11

KĘDZIORA Katarzyna
15/14

PUDA Marta
15/11

KOZACZUK Małgorzata
15/7

WĄTOR Angelika
15/5

JÓŹWIAK Bogna
15/6

PUDA Marta
15/11

WĄTOR Angelika
15/10

JÓŹWIAK Bogna
15/12

Table of 8
1 KOZACZUK Małgorzata POL

AZS AWF WARSZAWA

8 CIEŚLAR Zuzanna POL
ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY

5 WĄTOR Angelika POL
ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY

4 WALCZAK Karolina POL
ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZY

3 JÓŹWIAK Bogna POL
O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ

6 MAZUREK Marta POL
AZS AWF WARSZAWA

7 KĘDZIORA Katarzyna POL
KKSZ KONIN

2 PUDA Marta POL
TMS SOSNOWIEC

KOZACZUK Małgorzata
15/7

WĄTOR Angelika
15/5

JÓŹWIAK Bogna
15/6

PUDA Marta
15/11

WĄTOR Angelika
15/10

JÓŹWIAK Bogna
15/12

JÓŹWIAK Bogna
15/12
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Final ranking

Ranking Name and first name Club Country Date of birth PFA licence

1 JÓŹWIAK Bogna O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 1983-04-25 83042500

2 WĄTOR Angelika ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZYPOL 1994-02-19 94021901

3 KOZACZUK Małgorzata AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1988-06-06 88060600

3 PUDA Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1991-01-13 91011300

5 MAZUREK Marta AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1998-07-20 98072003

6 KĘDZIORA Katarzyna KKSZ KONIN POL 1990-10-23 90102300

7 CIEŚLAR Zuzanna ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZYPOL 2000-11-08 00110801

8 WALCZAK Karolina ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZYPOL 1993-09-14 93091400

9 KOMISARCZYK Martyna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1992-02-10 92021000

10 WĄTOR Joanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1996-12-04 96120401

11 WALERIAŃCZYK Weronika KKSZ KONIN POL 2001-03-02 01030200

12 CHEN YU Ling CHINESE TAIPEI

12 WALAS Natalia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1998-07-10 98071002

14 NOWINOWSKA Natalia KKSZ KONIN POL 1999-11-21 99112100

15 ZAWODNIAK Małgorzata KKSZ KONIN POL 2000-02-16 00021600

16 MARCINIAK Agata O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 1999-01-10 99011000

17 DRYGAŁA Gabriela O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 1995-01-11 95011101

18 PAPUZIŃSKA Alicja KKSZ KONIN POL 2001-08-01 01080104

19 YE YI Shan CHINESE TAIPEI

20 ŁUKASIK Anna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1999-12-27 99122703

21 KURZYNA Urszula UKS 13 BIAŁYSTOK POL 2000-12-29 00122900

22 REMLAIN Antonina O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL

23 KOSTRZEWA Michalina O.Ś. AZS POZNAŃ POL 1996-04-07 96040701

24 GAŁECKA Natalia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2002-01-03 02010300

25 DOBIŃSKA Julia ZAGŁĘBIOWSKI KLUB SZERMIERCZYPOL 1996-08-19 96081902

26 ROWIŃSKA Karolina AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1996-11-18 96111801

27 LIN YA Hui CHINESE TAIPEI

28 WYKOWSKA Joanna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1990-02-17 90021700

29 SIEDLEC Ewelina UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 1999-09-30 99093004

30 ROWIŃSKA Emilia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2002-05-10 02051000

31 SZTYBER Magdalena UKS SZABLA ZĄBKI POL 1997-08-26 97082601

32 STĘPCZYŃSKA Emilia AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 2003-03-09 03030900

33 KĘDZIORA Agata KU AZS-UAM POZNAŃ POL 1988-06-05 88060500


